

2nd Running A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - TOS Thane NH 85					
TOS to Jawadei Chalingne path (OT 16)					
Date of commencement - 18/9/24					
Date of completion - 17/9/25					
Agency - M/S Pawan Construction					
Agreement no. - 11/MBD/MMGSOY					
2024-25					

Measurement

- ① Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material as per specⁿ

$$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 1.25 \times 0.075 = 33.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.25 \times 0.075 = 3.75 \text{ m}^3$$

overlay

$$6 \times 30 \times 5.5 \times 0.1 = 99 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 20 \times 5.5 \times 0.1 = 11 \text{ m}^3$$

$$147.5 \text{ m}^3$$

- ② P/L spreading and compacting WBM gr 3 as per technical

Continuation

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	- Ist on A/C Bill -				
Name of Road -	TOS - Thawe NH85				
	TOS to Gawendri				
	Dhatingna path (OT 16)				
Date of commencement	18-09-24				
Date of completion	17-09-25				
Agency -	M/s Pawan Construction				
Agreement no. -	11/MBD (MMBSUY)				
	2024-25				

Measurement					
1.) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar					
01 nos per km & 4 no. of reference pillar - E/I					
8.00 Km					
2.) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting veget ⁿ - as per spec ⁿ .					
2 x 30 x 30 x 1 = 1800 m ²					
2 x 30 x 30 x 1 = 1800 m ²					

Continuation

- Ind on A/c Bill -
Abstract of Cost

(1/1) Providing & fixing
working benchmark Qty
wide p.no. (1) Item no. (1)
8 Km @ 14141.15
= ₹ 1,13,129/-

(2/2) Clearing & grubbing
road land Qty wide
p.no. (2) Item no. (2)
1.2 Ha @ 76926.08
= ₹ 92,311/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/18) Const ⁿ of Panel concrete plain cement concrete M 30					
Qty vide p. no. (28) Item					
no. (4) 343.75 m ³ @					
100/4.28 /					
= ₹ 34,42,409/-					
₹ 3,47,88,898/-					
Add 18% GST = ₹ 62,62,002/-					
Add 1% LC = 3,47,889/-					
Add S.F. = ₹ 5,84,668/-					
₹ 4,19,83,457/-					
less as per agreement 0.21% = (-) 88,165/-					
₹ 4,18,95,292/-					
less previous payment (C) 23800000 = ∞					
₹ 18095292 = ∞					
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/2/25 H2					
DAO CAF <i>[Signature]</i> 28/2/25					